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Louisville Gas and Electric Company 

Twenty-Seventh Revision of Original Sheet No. 1 
P .S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 6 

GENERAL INDEX 
.Standard Electric Rate Schedules - Rules and Regulations 

Sheet Effective 
Title Number Date 

General Index 01-05-09 

SECTION 1 - Standard Rate Schedules 
RS Residential Service 5 05-02-08 
VFD Volunteer Fire Department Service 6 05-02-08 
GS General Service 10 05-02-08 
LC Large Commercial Rate LC 15 05-02-08 
LC-TOD Large Commercial Time-of-Day Rate 20 05-02-08 
LP Large Power Industrial Service 25 05-02-08 
LP-TOD Large Power Industrial -Time-of-Day Service 30 05-02-08 
LI-TOD Large Industrial Time-of-Day Service 33 05-02-08 
OL Outdoor Lighting 35 05-02-08 
PSL Public Street Lighting 36 05-02-08 
LS Lighting Service 37 05-02-08 
,SLE Street Lighting Energy 38 05-02-08 
TLE Traffic Lighting Energy 39 05-02-08 
SQF Small Capacity Cogeneration Qualifying Facilities 40 06-30-08 
LQF Large Capacity Cogeneration Qualifying Facilities 41 11 -01-95 
CTAC Cable Television Attachment Charges 45 01 -01-91 
NMS Net Metering Service ..d. 02-10-05 
Special Charges CANCELLED 4 ~ 07-01-04 

SECTION 2- Riders to Standard Rate Schedules FEB 0 6 2009 
CSR1 Curtailable Service Rider 1 KENTUCKY PUBLIC 5C 07-01-04 
CSR2 Curtailable Service Rider 2 SERVICE COMMISSI0~.1 07-01-04 
CSR3 Curtailable Service Rider 3 v< 07-01-04 
IFL Intermittent/Fluctuating Load Rider 53 07-01-04 
EF Excess Facilities 54 07-01-04 
KWH Kilowatt-Hours Consumed by Lighting Unit 55 07-01-04 
ss Supplemental/Standby Service Rider 56 07-01-04 
RC Redundant Capacity 57 07-01-04 
LRI Load Reduction Incentive Rider 58 08-01-00 
GER Green Energy Riders 59 05-31-07 
BDR Brownfield Development Rider 501 03-07-08 

SECTION 3 - Pilot Programs 
STOD Small Time-of-Day Rate 62 05-02-08 
RRP Residential Responsive Pricing Service 63 05-02-08 
GRP General Responsive Pricing Service 64 05-02-08 
RTP Real Time Pricing Rider 65 12-01-08 
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Louisville Gas and Electric Company 

Fourth Revision of Original Sheet No. 1.1 
P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No.6 

GENERAL INDEX 
Standard Electric Rate Schedules - Rules and Regulations 

SECTION 5- Terms and Conditions 

Customer Bill of Rights 
General 
Customer Responsibilities . 
Company Responsibilities 
Character of Service 
Special Terms and Conditions Applicable to Rate RS 
Billing 
Deposits 
Budget Payment Plan 
Bill Format 
Discontinuance of Service 
Line Extension Plan 
Underground Service Rules 
Energy Curtailment 

Sheet 
Number 

80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 

CANCELLED 

FEB 0 6 2009 

Effective 
Date 

07-01-04 
07-01-04 
11-24-06 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
07-01-04 
01-01-82 
01-01-09 
04-14-96 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue: December 12, 2008~ 
Canceling Third Revision of -
Original Sheet No.1.1 '&MI;~ 
-Issued November 21, 2007 V'fnAA:,.~ 

Lonnie E. Bellar, Vice Presid 
State Regulation and Rate 

Louisville, Kentucky 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSI N 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/12/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
Date Effe6fiieelmbi'l9c(f1Y 12, 2009 
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